MakKINGCOSMETICS

1320 - Fragrance Balm (100.00g)

Ingredient
Phase A

Cyclomethicone (cyclotetrasiloxane,
cyclopentasiloxane)

Coconut Oil Organic (cocos nucifera
[Coconut] oil)

Cetearyl Alcohol (cetearyl alcohol)

Sunflower Qil, Cert. Organic (Helianthus
Annuus [sunflower seed] oil)

Talc (talcum)

Castor Wax (hydrogenated castor oil)
Synthetic Wax (synthetic wax)
Trihydroxystearin (trihydroxystearin)

Vitamin E Tocopherol (dl-alpha
tocopherol)

Phase B
Fragrance Woodlands Fragrance
Fragrance Neroli

Method

Function

Emollient

Emollient
Thickener
Emollient

Texturizer
Texturizer
Texturizer
Thickener

Antioxidant

Fragrance
Fragrance

Percent

68.10

5.00
10.00
1.50

6.00
4.50
3.00
0.50

0.20

1.00
0.20

Wgt (9)

68.10

5.00
10.00
1.50

6.00
4.50
3.00
0.50

0.20

1.00
0.20
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Wgt (0z)

2.40

0.18
0.35
0.05

0.21
0.16
0.11
0.02

0.01

0.04
0.01

Vol (tsp.)

13.62

1.00
2.00
0.30

1.20
0.90
0.60
0.10

0.04

0.20
0.04

Add phase A into a heat resistant vessel. Heat to 170F/75C until melted, blend well to uniform. Add phase B to
phase A, and blend for a short time. Pour hot into small pots or into a Kala stick container.

Properties

The fragrance balm leaves a nice dry feel on the skin. Can be poured into small jars and re-applied on the go.
Can also be used with our Kala stick container.





